

Carol's Kitchen

12th Annual

"No Tap" Bowling Tournament & Fundraiser Saturday, June 29th, 2024

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Name:		
City, Zip:		
Phone:		
F-Mail·		
\$ 200 SILVER	\$ 350 GOLD	\$ 500 PLATINUM
INCLUDES	INCLUDES	INCLUDES
2 bowlers	4 bowlers	5 bowlers
signage	signage	signage
acknowledgments and announcements through- out the event.	acknowledgments and an- nouncements throughout the event.	acknowledgments and an- nouncements throughout the event.

Other: Gift Card/Certificate/Basket

DONATIONS: Please include a description:

Sponsorship Form and check MUST be received no later than June 15, 2024 Please return this completed registration form and a check. Payable to Carol's Kitchen, Inc. Please indicate "Bowling" in the note section.

Mail Checks to: 244 Maple Ave., Suite W, Beaumont, CA 92223

or

Sign up for sponsorship on-line at carolskitchen.org

General Questions? Bowling Questions? Call Chairperson, Suzanna Duncan @ 951-212-0528 Send Questions to ckbowling@carolskitchen.info

Photo Release: by signing up for the bowling tournament you are agreeing to have your photo taken and used in social media for Carol's Kitchen.

A portion of your entry is tax deductible. Carol's Kitchen TAX ID No: 33-0819778